More detailed power quality analysis capability, and a
new Fluke-patented energy monetization function
The new 430 Series II Power Quality and Energy Analyzers offer
the best in power quality analysis and introduce, for the first time
ever, the ability to monetarily quantify energy losses.
The new Fluke 434, 435 and 437 Series II models help locate,
predict, prevent, and troubleshoot power quality problems in three-
phase and single-phase power distribution systems. Additionally,

about the Fluke Connect® system.
Find out more at flukeconnect.com
Ordering information
Fluke-434-II Three-Phase Energy Analyzer
Fluke-435-II Three-Phase Power Quality and
Energy Analyzer
Fluke-437-II 400 Hz Three-Phase Power
Quality and Energy Analyzer
FLUKE-434-II/INTL Power Quality and Energy
Analyzer international*
FLUKE-435-II/INTL Power Quality and Energy
Analyzer international*
FLUKE-437-II/INTL 400 Hz Power Quality
andEnergy Analyzer international*
FLUKE-438-II Power Quality and Motor
Analyzer
* /INTL include standard 8GB SD card, other versions include Fluke FC-SD,
wireless SD card.
Optional/replacement accessories